all-flo.com
F200 - 2 INCH AIR OPERATED DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM PUMP
PUMP OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
all-flo.com
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
2
SECTION 1 WARNINGS, DANGERS AND CAUTIONS 3

correct torque values prior to operation.
all-flo.com4
MODEL DESIGNATION MATRIX
PRODUCT SERIES
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
FLUID CHAMBERS/
MANIFOLDS
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE /BALL
VALVE SEAT
O-RINGS
SPECIAL (OTHER)
PORTING
INTERMEDIATE/
INNER CHAMBER
SPECIAL (HARDWARE,
MUFFLER, LUG)
F 2 0 0 - 1 2 3 - 4 5 6 7 - 8 9 10
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
T = Tri-Clamp
INTERMEDIATE / INNER CHAMBER
A = Aluminum
3 = Stainless Steel
FLUID CHAMBER / MANIFOLDS
E = Electropolished & Passivated  316
Stainless Steel
DIAPHRAGMS
H = Hytrel® (FDA)
T = PTFE
4 = Santoprene®  (FDA)
VALVE/BALL
B = Buna-N (FDA) (Used with H diaphragm)
S = Santoprene® (FDA)
T = PTFE
VALVE SEAT
3 = Stainless Steel
O-RINGS
B = Buna-N (FDA) (Used with H diaphragm)
M = EPDM (FDA) (Used with 4 diaphragm)
T = PTFE
SIZE
WET END REPAIR KIT
Wet end kits are available and consist of 2 diaphragms,
(back-up diaphragms if required), 4 balls, 4 seats, and
4 seat O-rings. See matrix below.
1
2
5
7
10
 INTERMEDIATE / INNER CHAMBER
A = Aluminum
3 = Stainless Steel
Bold indicates recommended options
AIR END REPAIR KIT
Air end repair kit contains pilot
sleeve assembly and main air valve.
DIAPHRAGM
O-RINGS
PRODUCT
SERIES
W
ET END
REPAIR KIT
PUMP SIZE
MATERIAL
F A K - 2 0 0 - 2
PRODUCT
SERIES
PUMP SIZE
AIR END
REPAIR KIT
3